Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Wright - (1136670) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.91
2:32.17
2:33.52
2:34.92
2:35.02
2:36.11
2:36.93
2:38.50
2:38.87
2:38.96
2:39.68
2:45.60
2:46.00
2:46.14
2:50.26
2:50.72
2:55.33
2:58.50
2:59.21
3:01.00
3:01.90
3:05.21
3:06.89
3:32.52

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

563
560
546
531
530
519
511
496
492
491
485
435
431
430
400
397
366
347
343
333
328

Round

m I I I @M I I I I I I I T

m I

I T T m I I

Date

31/07/21
21/04/19
31/07/21
25/07/21
12/05/18
26/07/19
12/05/18
18/01/20
27/07/18
06/05/19
28/01/18
25/03/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
29/01/117
25/03/17
14/05/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
14/05/16
20/03/16
16/05/15
11/04/15
01/06/14

Meet

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019
Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Swim England South East Championships 2018
British Summer Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018
2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

British Summer Championships

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Kent Swimming Championships

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
London
Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Crawley
Glasgow
Crawley
London
Sheffield
Wycombe
Crystal Palace
Surrey
Crawley
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Surrey
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crystal Palace

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Thanet Swim 1

3
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1

1
Thanet Swim 1
E I eXcel 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
2:33.52
2:31.91
2:34.92
2:38.50
2:36.11
2:38.96
2:32.17
2:38.87
2:35.02
2:36.93
2:39.68
2:46.00
2:46.14
2:45.60
2:50.72
2:50.26
2:55.33
3:01.00
3:01.90
2:58.50
2:59.21
3:05.21
3:06.89

3:32.52

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

546
563
531
496
519
491
560
492
530
511
485
431
430
435
397
400
366
333
328
347
343
310
302
205

Round

F

m I I I I I I I I T I I T

-n

m m I I I

I I I T

Date

31/07/21
31/07/21
25/07/21
18/01/20
26/07/19
06/05/19
21/04/19
27/07/18
12/05/18
12/05/18
28/01/18
13/05/17
13/05/17
25/03/17
25/03/17
29/01/117
14/05/16
14/05/16
20/03/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
16/05/15
11/04/15
01/06/14

Meet

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet
Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

British Summer Championships

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

British Summer Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Kent Swimming Championships 2018

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Kent Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

ASASER Swimming Championships

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
London
Glasgow
Wycombe
London
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crawley
Surrey

Surrey

Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crystal Palace

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

E | eXcel

Page 2/2
Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



