Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Wright - (1136670) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

2:32.17 56 2:33.52 54	660 646	Н	31/07/21 21/04/19	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
2:33.52 54	i46		21/04/19				3
		F		Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Thanet Swim	1
	31		31/07/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
2:34.92 50		Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:35.02 53	30	Н	12/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:36.11 5 ⁻	19	Н	26/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Thanet Swim	1
2:36.93 5 ⁻	511	Н	12/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:38.50 49	96	Н	18/01/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:38.87 49	92	Н	27/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:38.96 49	91	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:39.68 48	85	Н	28/01/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:45.60 43	35	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
2:46.00 43	31	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:46.14 43	30	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:50.26 40	.00	Н	29/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:50.72 39	97	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
2:55.33 36	866	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:58.50 34	47	F	31/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:59.21 34	43	Н	31/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
3:01.00 33	33	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
3:01.90 32	28	F	20/03/16	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
3:05.21 3	10	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
3:06.89 30	102	Н	11/04/15	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
3:32.52 20	205	Н	01/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	E I eXcel	1

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.52	546	F	31/07/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
2:31.91	563	F	31/07/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
2:34.92	531	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:38.50	496	Н	18/01/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:36.11	519	Н	26/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Thanet Swim	1
2:38.96	491	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
2:32.17	560	Н	21/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Thanet Swim	1
2:38.87	492	Н	27/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
2:35.02	530	Н	12/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:36.93	511	Н	12/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:39.68	485	Н	28/01/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:46.00	431	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:46.14	430	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:45.60	435	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
2:50.72	397	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
2:50.26	400	Н	29/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:55.33	366	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
3:01.00	333	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
3:01.90	328	F	20/03/16	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
2:58.50	347	F	31/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
2:59.21	343	Н	31/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
3:05.21	310	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
3:06.89	302	Н	11/04/15	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
3:32.52	205	Н	01/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	E I eXcel	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS